Part Number Capacitance
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
IR
DC
Resistanc
e
Temp. Range
TNH61Y2A330S10A-□M  33pF +50,-20% 100Vdc 10Adc 10,000MΩmin. 5mΩmax. -55~+125℃
TNH61Y2A101S10A-□M  100pF +50,-20% 100Vdc 10Adc 10,000MΩmin. 5mΩmax. -55~+125℃
TNH61S2A361S10A-□M  360pF +50,-20% 100Vdc 10Adc 10,000MΩmin. 5mΩmax. -55~+125℃
TNH61S2A681S10A-□M  680pF +50,-20% 100Vdc 10Adc 10,000MΩmin. 5mΩmax. -55~+125℃
TNH61V2A102S10A-□M  1000pF +50,-20% 100Vdc 10Adc 10,000MΩmin. 5mΩmax. -55~+125℃
In
s
e
rt

Frequency (MHz)
TNH61Y2A330S10A
TNH61Y2A101S10A
TNH61S2A361S10A
TNH61S2A681S10A
TNH61V2A102S10A
Part Number Capacitance
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
DC
Resistance
Temp.
Range
TNH73R2A473S15A  47,000pF 100Vdc 15Adc 2mΩmax. X7R
TNH73R2A104S15A 100,000pF 100Vdc 15Adc 2mΩmax. X7R
0.1 0.01
TNH73R2A473S15A
TNH732AR104S15A
SMD Type Feed Through Capacitors <TNH Series>